RAC60-OF
AC/DC Converter
www.recom-power.com REV.:  6/2019 PA-1
Features
Regulated
Converter
•	 Class II power supply
•	 Universal input voltage range

Start-up Time 115VAC/230VAC 500ms
continued on next page
Ordering Examples:
RAC60-12S/OF	12Vout	 Single Output	 Open Frame
RAC60-24S/OF	24Vout	 Single Output	 Open Frame
E196683
Selection Guide
Part	 Input	 Output	 Output	 Voltage Adj.	 Output	 Efficiency	  Max. Cap.
Number	 Voltage Range	 Current Range	 Voltage	 Range 	 Power	  typ. (1) 	 Load (2)
	 [VAC]	 [A]	 [VDC]	 [VDC]	 [W]	 [%]	 [µF]
RAC60-05S/OF	 90-264	 0-10	 5	 4.8-5.2	 50	 80	 18800
RAC60-12S/OF	 90-264	 0-5	 12	 11.4-12.6	 60	 83	 18800
RAC60-15S/OF	 90-264	 0-4	 15	 14.2-16	 60	 84	 12700
RAC60-24S/OF	 90-264	 0-2.5	 24	 23-25	 60	 85	 4700�
www.recom-power.com REV.:  6/2019 PA-2